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Name Age Div
BWt 
(Kg)

WtCls 
(Kg)

Wilks 
Coeff

Bench 
1

Bench 
2

Bench 
3

Best 
Bench

Best BP x 
Wilks TEAM

Bench Press Pl-
Div-WtCl

Vasylysa Kozyreva 1989 F-OA 54.7 56 1.1985 50 55 60 60 71.91 UKR 1-F-OA

Olena Mazurova 1989 F-OA 48.8 52 1.3083 45 50 52.5 52.5 68.69 UKR 2-F-OA

Sunny Aparece 1994 F-OA 48.7 52 1.3103 25 -27.5 -27.5 25 32.76 USA 3-F-OA

Svetlana AkhMetova 1970 F-OB 66.9 67.5 1.0272 65 70 -75 70 71.90 RUS 1-F-OB

Halyna Halinska 1961 F-OB 58.8 60 1.1325 55 -60 60 60 67.95 UKR 2-F-OB

Elena Korotkova 1974 F-OB 60.8 67.5 1.1035 50 57.5 60 60 66.21 RUS 3-F-OB

Jeffery Gazzara 1988 M-O 55.2 56 0.9233 115 122.5 -130 122.5 113.11 USA 1-M-O-56

Volodymye Dranyy 1987 M-O 55.8 56 0.9135 90 100 -105 100 91.35 UKR 2-M-O-56

Jacob Hendee 1991 M-O 46.2 56 1.1181 35 -42.5 -42.5 35 39.13 USA 3-M-O-56

Roman Kurov 1986 M-O 59.8 60 0.8555 100 115 120 120 102.66 UKR 1-M-O-60

Evgeny Golovko 1983 M-O 66.8 67.5 0.7775 120 128.5 130 130 101.08 RUS 1-M-O-67.5

Vadym Grechko 1990 M-O 66.8 67.5 0.7775 100 110 -115 110 85.53 UKR 2-M-O-67.5

Tyler Shepard 1991 M-O 63.5 67.5 0.8111 35 45 -50 45 36.50 USA 3-M-O-67.5

Roman Nabukhotnyy 1983 M-O 72.3 75 0.7315 140 147.5 152.5 152.5 111.55 UKR 1-M-O-75

Lukas Sacher 1977 M-O 70 75 0.7494 -137.5 137.5 -145 137.5 103.04 CZE 2-M-O-75

Vladimir Prochenko 1971 M-O 73.9 75 0.7200 120 125 130 130 93.60 RUS 3-M-O-75

Sergey Shatalov 1983 M-O 82.3 82.5 0.6709 175 185 191 191 128.14 RUS 1-M-O-82.5

Martin Bihary 1973 M-O 82.1 82.5 0.6719 -190 190 -195 190 127.65 CZE 2-M-O-82.5

Oleksandr Stolnykov 1987 M-O 81.4 82.5 0.6754 150 160 -170 160 108.06 UKR 3-M-O-82.5

Angel Rojas 1958 M-O 81.5 82.5 0.6749 100 110 125 125 84.36 VEN 4-M-O-82.5

Jiri Janousek 1965 M-O 82.2 82.5 0.6714 120 -125 -130 120 80.56 CZE 5-M-O-82.5

Nick Sinardi 1948 M-O 75.6 82.5 0.7086 0 0.00 USA 0-M-O-82.5

Robert Truchon 1968 M-O 82.1 82.5 0.6719 0 0.00 CAN 0-M-O-82.5

Anatoliy Hrechko 1968 M-O 85.5 90 0.6562 150 155 -160 155 101.71 UKR 1-M-O-90

Barrios Cruz 1955 M-O 88.7 90 0.6432 135 145 155 155 99.70 VEN 2-M-O-90

Alexey MukHametov 1976 M-O 89.1 90 0.6417 135 145 150 150 96.25 RUS 3-M-O-90

Luis Garcias 1961 M-O 83 90 0.6675 -125 125 140 140 93.45 VEN 4-M-O-90

3rd IBSA World Bench Press Championships - Miami, FL
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Steve Peña 1973 M-O 97.7 100 0.6144 187.5 205 -227.5 205 125.96 USA 1-M-O-100

Igor Baskakov 1981 M-O 90.2 100 0.6377 180 187.5 -205 187.5 119.56 RUS 2-M-O-100

Adam Burry 1981 M-O 90.8 100 0.6356 125 130 135 135 85.80 CAN 3-M-O-100

Roland Mitterlehner 1970 M-O 100.9 110 0.6064 197.5 206 210 210 127.35 AUT 1-M-O-110

Vitaly Mayer 1971 M-O 105.3 110 0.5970 190 202.5 210 210 125.36 RUS 2-M-O-110

Cody Calchoda 1963 M-O 109.7 110 0.5890 182.5 197.5 -207.5 197.5 116.33 USA 3-M-O-110

Kevin Brousard 1990 M-O 109.8 110 0.5888 -110 110 117.5 117.5 69.19 USA 4-M-O-110

Vladimir Solyenkov 1966 M-O 111.1 125 0.5867 205 -212.5 213.5 213.5 125.27 RUS 1-M-O-125

Tim Ekert 1980 M-O 111.2 125 0.5866 205 207.5 -213.5 207.5 121.71 CAN 2-M-O-125

Carlos Green 1968 M-O 123.4 125 0.5714 165 180 -190 180 102.85 TRI 3-M-O-125

Omar Sanchez 1961 M-O 143.8 125+ 0.5566 197.5 210 222.5 222.5 123.85 USA 1-M-O-125+

Vitalii Ostrovskyi 1979 M-O 126.4 125+ 0.5686 160 170 -180 170 96.66 UKR 2-M-O-125+

Best Overall

Wilks TotalTEAMFemale Open

Vasylysa Kozyreva UKR 71.91

Vasylysa Kozyreva UKR 71.91

Female Junior

Male Junior

Male Open

Sergey Shatalov RUS 128.14

Vladimir Solyenkov RUS 125.27

Jeffery Gazzara USA 113.11

Male Master

Chief Referee
________________________
________________________

Side Referee
________________________
________________________

Side Referee
________________________
________________________
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Name Year Div
BWt 
(Kg)

WtCls 
(Kg) Coeff
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1
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2
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3

Bench 
1

Bench 
2
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3

Deadlif
t 1

Deadlif
t 2

Deadlif
t 3 PL Total
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Age Coef 
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Placing      Pl-
Div-WtCl

Tm 
Pts Team Events

Olena Mazurova 1989 F-Jr 48.8 52 1.3083 90 105 110 45 50 52.5 90 105 110 272.5 356.51 730.85 1-F-Jr 12 UKR PL-BP

Vasylysa Kozyreva 1989 F-Jr 54.7 56 1.1985 100 110 -120 50 55 60 100 115 125 295.0 353.55 724.77 2-F-Jr 9 UKR PL-BP

Sunny Aparece 1994 F-Jr 48.7 52 1.3103 25 30 37.5 25 -27.5 -27.5 47.5 62.5 -65 125.0 163.79 335.77 3-F-Jr 8 USA PL-BP

Olena Mazurova 1989 F-OA 48.8 52 1.3083 90 105 110 45 50 52.5 90 105 110 272.5 356.51 730.85 1-F-OA 12 UKR PL-BP

Vasylysa Kozyreva 1989 F-OA 54.7 56 1.1985 100 110 -120 50 55 60 100 115 125 295.0 353.55 724.77 2-F-OA 9 UKR PL-BP

Sunny Aparece 1994 F-OA 48.7 52 1.3103 25 30 37.5 25 -27.5 -27.5 47.5 62.5 -65 125.0 163.79 335.77 3-F-OA 8 USA PL-BP

Halyna Halinska 1961 F-OB 58.8 60 1.1325 -120 -120 120 55 -60 60 130 140 150 330.0 373.74 766.16 1-F-OB 12 UKR PL-BP

Svetlana AkhMetova 1970 F-OB 66.9 67.5 1.0272 100 110 120 65 70 -75 100 120 130 320.0 328.71 673.85 2-F-OB 9 RUS PL-BP

Elena Korotkova 1974 F-OB 60.8 67.5 1.1035 85 95 105 50 57.5 60 100 115 122.5 287.5 317.27 650.39 3-F-OB 8 RUS PL-BP

Roman Kurov 1986 M-Jr 59.8 60 0.8555 190 200 -210 100 115 120 200 211 -215 531.0 454.26 931.23 1-M-Jr 12 UKR PL-BP

Oleksandr Stolnykov 1987 M-Jr 81.4 82.5 0.6754 225 -250 -250 150 160 -170 -220 -220 220 605.0 408.60 837.64 2-M-Jr 9 UKR PL-BP

Volodymye Dranyy 1987 M-Jr 55.8 56 0.9135 150 160 -170 90 100 -105 170 185 -195 445.0 406.53 833.38 3-M-Jr 8 UKR PL-BP

Vadym Grechko 1990 M-Jr 66.8 67.5 0.7775 180 -200 205 100 110 -115 190 205 -212.5 520.0 404.31 828.83 4-M-Jr 7 UKR PL-BP

Roman Nabukhotnyy 1983 M-Jr 72.3 75 0.7315 180 -190 -195 140 147.5 152.5 180 -190 190 522.5 382.19 783.49 5-M-Jr 6 UKR PL-BP

Kevin Brousard 1990 M-Jr 109.8 110 0.5888 137.5 147.5 -160 -110 110 117.5 160 172.5 -182.5 437.5 257.61 528.10 6-M-Jr 5 USA PL-BP

Jacob Hendee 1991 M-Jr 46.2 56 1.1181 52.5 62.5 -75 35 -42.5 -42.5 70 95 97.5 195.0 218.02 446.95 7-M-Jr 4 USA PL-BP

Tyler Shepard 1991 M-Jr 63.5 67.5 0.8111 50 62.5 -82.5 35 45 -50 82.5 -107.5 -107.5 190.0 154.11 315.92 8-M-Jr 3 USA PL-BP

Anatoliy Hrechko 1968 M-M1 85.5 90 0.6562 235 250 -260 150 155 -160 240 260 -267.5 665.0 436.35 894.51 1-M-M1 12 UKR PL-BP

Carlos Green 1968 M-M1 123.4 125 0.5714 260 -272.5 277.5 165 180 -190 267.5 287.5 -305 745.0 425.67 872.62 2-M-M1 9 TRI PL-BP

Cody Calchoda 1963 M-M1 109.7 110 0.5890 227.5 242.5 250 182.5 197.5 -207.5 227.5 242.5 255 702.5 413.76 848.22 3-M-M1 8 USA PL-BP

Omar Sanchez 1961 M-M1 143.8 125+ 0.5566 227.5 240 255 197.5 210 222.5 227.5 -252.5 252.5 730.0 406.33 832.98 4-M-M1 7 USA PL-BP

6th IBSA World Powerlifting Championships - Miami, Florida 
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________________________
________________________
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________________________
________________________

Side Referee
________________________
________________________
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Vladimir Solyenkov 1966 M-M1 111.1 125 0.5867 225 235 -245 205 -212.5 213.5 225 235 -245 683.5 401.03 822.11 5-M-M1 6 RUS PL-BP

Jiri Janousek 1965 M-M1 82.2 82.5 0.6714 -190 190 -200 120 -125 -130 220 230 242.5 552.5 370.93 760.42 6-M-M1 5 CZE PL-BP

Luis Garcias 1961 M-M1 83 90 0.6675 175 185 195 -125 125 140 165 175 185 520.0 347.10 711.55 8-M-M1 4 VEN PL-BP

Robert Truchon 1968 M-M1 82.1 82.5 0.6719 -180 -180 -180 CAN PL-BP

Nick Sinardi 1948 M-M3 75.6 82.5 0.7086 -65 -65 -65 USA PL-BP

Barrios Cruz 1955 M-M2 88.7 90 0.6432 180 -197.5 205 135 145 155 180 195 202.5 562.5 361.80 741.70 1-M-M2 12 VEN PL-BP

Angel Rojas 1958 M-M2 81.5 82.5 0.6749 175 205 -220 100 110 125 160 180 190 520.0 350.93 719.41 4-M-O-82.5 9 VEN PL-BP

Volodymye Dranyy 1987 M-O 55.8 56 0.9135 150 160 -170 90 100 -105 170 185 -195 445.0 406.53 833.38 1-M-O-56 12 UKR PL-BP

Jacob Hendee 1991 M-O 46.2 56 1.1181 52.5 62.5 -75 35 -42.5 -42.5 70 95 97.5 195.0 218.02 446.95 2-M-O-56 9 USA PL-BP

Roman Kurov 1986 M-O 59.8 60 0.8555 190 200 -210 100 115 120 200 211 -215 531.0 454.26 931.23 1-M-O-60 12 UKR PL-BP

Vadym Grechko 1990 M-O 66.8 67.5 0.7775 180 -200 205 100 110 -115 190 205 -212.5 520.0 404.31 828.83 1-M-O-67.5 12 UKR PL-BP

Evgeny Golovko 1983 M-O 66.8 67.5 0.7775 145 155 -165 120 128.5 130 150 155 165 450.0 349.88 717.26 2-M-O-67.5 9 RUS PL-BP

Tyler Shepard 1991 M-O 63.5 67.5 0.8111 50 62.5 -82.5 35 45 -50 82.5 -107.5 -107.5 190.0 154.11 315.92 3-M-O-67.5 8 USA PL-BP

Roman Nabukhotnyy 1983 M-O 72.3 75 0.7315 180 -190 -195 140 147.5 152.5 180 -190 190 522.5 382.19 783.49 1-M-O-75 12 UKR PL-BP

Vladimir Prochenko 1971 M-O 73.9 75 0.7200 160 -170 -175 120 125 130 160 170 182.5 472.5 340.20 697.41 2-M-O-75 9 RUS PL-BP

Sergey Shatalov 1983 M-O 82.3 82.5 0.6709 250 260 275 175 185 191 250 -260 260 726.0 487.06 998.48 1-M-O-82.5 12 RUS PL-BP

Oleksandr Stolnykov 1987 M-O 81.4 82.5 0.6754 225 -250 -250 150 160 -170 -220 -220 220 605.0 408.60 837.64 2-M-O-82.5 9 UKR PL-BP

Jiri Janousek 1965 M-O 82.2 82.5 0.6714 -190 190 -200 120 -125 -130 220 230 242.5 552.5 370.93 760.42 3-M-O-82.5 8 CZE PL-BP

Angel Rojas 1958 M-O 81.5 82.5 0.6749 175 205 -220 100 110 125 160 180 190 520.0 350.93 719.41 4-M-O-82.5 7 VEN PL-BP

Chief Referee
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________________________
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________________________
________________________
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________________________
________________________
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6th IBSA World Powerlifting Championships - Miami, Florida 

Nick Sinardi 1948 M-O 75.6 82.5 0.7086 -65 -65 -65 USA PL-BP

Robert Truchon 1968 M-O 82.1 82.5 0.6719 -180 -180 -180 CAN PL-BP

Alexey MukHametov 1976 M-O 89.1 90 0.6417 240 250 260 135 145 150 240 257.5 267.5 677.5 434.75 891.24 1-M-O-90 12 RUS PL-BP

Anatoliy Hrechko 1968 M-O 85.5 90 0.6562 235 250 -260 150 155 -160 240 260 -267.5 665.0 436.35 894.51 2-M-O-90 9 UKR PL-BP

Barrios Cruz 1955 M-O 88.7 90 0.6432 180 -197.5 205 135 145 155 180 195 202.5 562.5 361.80 741.70 3-M-O-90 8 VEN PL-BP

Luis Garcias 1961 M-O 83 90 0.6675 175 185 195 -125 125 140 165 175 185 520.0 347.10 711.55 4-M-O-90 7 VEN PL-BP

Igor Baskakov 1981 M-O 90.2 100 0.6377 275 -291 -291 180 187.5 -205 240 256.5 -262.5 719.0 458.49 939.90 1-M-O-100 12 RUS PL-BP

Steve Peña 1973 M-O 97.7 100 0.6144 210 -220 -220 187.5 205 -227.5 200 227.5 -235 642.5 394.78 809.30 2-M-O-100 9 USA PL-BP

Adam Burry 1981 M-O 90.8 100 0.6356 180 190 -200 125 130 135 190 200 -205 525.0 333.67 684.01 3-M-O-100 8 CAN PL-BP

Roland Mitterlehner 1970 M-O 100.9 110 0.6064 250 260 267.5 197.5 206 210 245 257.5 -271.5 735.0 445.73 913.75 1-M-O-110 12 AUT PL-BP

Vitaly Mayer 1971 M-O 105.3 110 0.5970 240 255 265 190 202.5 210 220 230 240 715.0 426.83 874.99 2-M-O-110 9 RUS PL-BP

Cody Calchoda 1963 M-O 109.7 110 0.5890 227.5 242.5 250 182.5 197.5 -207.5 227.5 242.5 255 702.5 413.76 848.22 3-M-O-110 8 USA PL-BP

Kevin Brousard 1990 M-O 109.8 110 0.5888 137.5 147.5 -160 -110 110 117.5 160 172.5 -182.5 437.5 257.61 528.10 4-M-O-110 7 USA PL-BP

Carlos Green 1968 M-O 123.4 125 0.5714 260 -272.5 277.5 165 180 -190 267.5 287.5 -305 745.0 425.67 872.62 1-M-O-125 12 TRI PL-BP

Tim Ekert 1980 M-O 111.2 125 0.5866 240 -250 -250 205 207.5 -213.5 227.5 237.5 -247.5 685.0 401.80 823.69 2-M-O-125 9 CAN PL-BP

Vladimir Solyenkov 1966 M-O 111.1 125 0.5867 225 235 -245 205 -212.5 213.5 225 235 -245 683.5 401.03 822.11 3-M-O-125 8 RUS PL-BP

Omar Sanchez 1961 M-O 143.8 125+ 0.5566 227.5 240 255 197.5 210 222.5 227.5 -252.5 252.5 730.0 406.33 832.98 1-M-O-125+ 12 USA PL-BP

Vitalii Ostrovskyi 1979 M-O 126.4 125+ 0.5686 250 265 -280 160 170 -180 -240 -240 -240 UKR PL-BP

Chief Referee
________________________
________________________

Side Referee
________________________
________________________

Side Referee
________________________
________________________
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6th IBSA World Powerlifting Championships - Miami, Florida 

Female

1. UKR

2. RUS

3. USA

Points

33

17

Best OverallTeam Awards

TEAM

UKR

8

Male Points

1. UKR

2. RUS

3. USA

66

63

53

8. CZE 8

4. VEN

5. CAN

6. AUT

Wilks Total

373.74

6. TRI 12

22

17

12

Female Open

Halyna Halinska

Male Open

Sergey Shatalov

356.51

487.06

Roman Kurov UKR 454.26

RUS

Female Junior

Olena Mazurova UKR

Male Junior

Male Master

Anatoliy Hrechko UKR 436.35

Chief Referee
________________________
________________________

Side Referee
________________________
________________________

Side Referee
________________________
________________________


